
TP

4/3/2016

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.05  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.05
20 SPOT Totals: $2.00 $10.00 $8.00 

2 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.03
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $4.80 $4.80 

40 $115.00 $60.00 $55.00  0.61  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.61
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $115.00 $55.00 

32 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 

2 $21.00 $20.00 $1.00  0.11  0.70  0.00FIREBALL

3 $4,999.02 $4,107.50 $891.52  26.36  0.79  0.21FIREBALL

4 $3,778.25 $2,270.25 $1,508.00  19.92  0.64  0.13FIREBALL

 46.40
FIREBALL Totals: $6,397.75 $8,798.27 $2,400.52 

1 $8.00 $4.50 $3.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $20.50 $13.00 $7.50  0.11  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $316.35 $188.15 $128.20  1.67  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $2,078.30 $1,620.90 $457.40  10.96  0.95  0.10MEAN GR

5 $52.50 $9.50 $43.00  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $186.80 $122.60 $64.20  0.99  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2.75 $0.00 $2.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $22.00 $6.50 $15.50  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 14.19
MEAN GR Totals: $1,965.15 $2,691.20 $726.05 

8 $3,230.00 $1,735.00 $1,495.00  17.03  1.00  0.17PENNY

 17.03
PENNY Totals: $1,735.00 $3,230.00 $1,495.00 

1 $75.50 $102.00 ($26.50)  0.40  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $692.25 $588.25 $104.00  3.65  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $412.30 $260.36 $151.94  2.17  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $293.20 $43.50 $249.70  1.55  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $67.00 $12.00 $55.00  0.35  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $25.75 $6.65 $19.10  0.14  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $13.20 $1.35 $11.85  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $7.30 $2.13 $5.17  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $18.00 $0.40 $17.60  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $12.30 $0.00 $12.30  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $5.70 $0.00 $5.70  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $24.00 $1.80 $22.20  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $27.00 $0.80 $26.20  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $9.00 $0.10 $8.90  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 8.92
Regular Totals: $1,019.34 $1,691.00 $671.66 

1 $50.50 $39.00 $11.50  0.27  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $1,108.40 $673.28 $435.12  5.85  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $15.50 $9.54 $5.96  0.08  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $1,229.75 $531.20 $698.55  6.49  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $4.00 $0.88 $3.12  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 12.70
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,253.90 $2,408.15 $1,154.25 

40 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.05  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.05
TOP S Totals: $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $18,962.42 $12,445.14 $6,517.28 

2


